
♦	 A safe and supportive 		
	 environment;

♦	 Networking opportunities;

♦	 A place to ask questions, 		
	 analyze and develop 		
	 leadership skills;

♦	 An opportunity to learn 		
	 from your colleagues;

♦	 Assistance with setting your 	
	 career goals;

♦	 Time to tell your story and 	
	 reflect on your practice?

Contact for more information

WLN Chair
Jenay Kiddoo  jkiddoo@ogsd.k12.ca.us

Phone: (408) 227-8300 ext. 100251
***

WLN Vice Chairs
Genevieve Lau glau@partnersinschools.org

Phone: (916) 402-4943
Gloria Hayes-Perkins gloria.hayes-perkins@arusd.org

Phone: (408) 391-3339
***

WLN Membership & Marketing Chairs
Giuliana Crosby gcrosby@musd.org

Bobbie Infelise bobbie.infelise@berryessa.k12.ca.us
Karen Bacica karen_bacica@sccoe.org

***

WLN Awards/Scholarship Chair
Lisa Gonzales lisa_gonzales@sccoe.org

Santa Clara County Board of Education
Leon F. Beauchman

Michael Chang
Joseph Di Salvo

Julie Hover-Smoot
Grace H. Mah

Anna Song

County Superintendent of Schools
Xavier De La Torre, Ed.D.

     
Women’s Leadership 

Network (WLN)
2012-2013

Sponsored by:
Santa Clara County Office of Education 

(SCCOE)

Association of California School 
Administrators (ACSA)

Looking for . . . 



Name _________________________________

Position  _______________________________

District/Organization _____________________
_______________________________________
School Site  ____________________________

Address_______________________________

Phone ________________________________

Email  _________________________________

Area(s) of Interest  _______________________
_______________________________________
_______________________________________
_______________________________________

Annual Membership Fee: $35.00
           Plus $10.00 per event (4 events)
All Inclusive Fee:
          Membership + Events= $60.00

Make check payable to:   SCCOE - ESB
Send form and payment to:
     Brenda Mariano-Paz, Educ. Svcs, SCCOE
     1290 Ridder Park Drive, MC221
     San Jose, CA 95131-2304
eFax: (408) 453-3668
Email: brenda_mariano-paz@sccoe.org
Call 408-453-6504 to pay by MasterCard or Visa

Membership Benefits:
•	 Membership directory
•	 Quarterly hosted evening event 
	 registration
•	 Quarterly newsletter

Join today!

Introducing the first Santa Clara County
Women’s Leadership Network

Vision

All women educational leaders will have the opportunity to learn, reflect, 
and enhance their personal and professional lives through collaboration,  
mentoring and networking

Mission

To provide professional development and support for Santa Clara County 
Women Leaders in Education that enhances their leadership, management, 
communication and reflection skills

Goals
♦	 Develop a safe and supportive networking environment for 	 	
	 women leaders to share best practices and challenges in 	 	
	 education
♦	 Build participants’ communication skills through dialogue, 		
	 reflection and coaching
♦	 Acknowledge and celebrate women leaders’ contributions to 	
		  education
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